
Oxford Transportation Services
Email: oxford.transportation@emory.edu 
Parking Phone: (404) 991-1781
Transportation Phone: (404) 989-8900
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FALL BREAK   
Friday 11-Oct-24 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 12:30PM
Tuesday 15-Oct-24 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM

THANKSGIVING BREAK   
Monday 25-Nov-24 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 12:30PM
Tuesday 26-Nov-24 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM
Sunday 1-Dec-24 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM

WINTER BREAK   
Friday 13-Dec-24 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 12:30PM
Tuesday 17-Dec-24 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 12:30PM
Wednesday 18-Dec-24 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 12:30PM
Thursday 19-Dec-24 2:00PM & 5:30PM
Sunday 12-Jan-25 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM
Monday 13-Jan-25 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM

SPRING BREAK   
Friday 7-Mar-25 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 1:30PM
Saturday 8-Mar-25 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM
Sunday 16-Mar-25 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM

END OF TERM   
Thursday 8-May-25 8:00AM & 10:30AM & 1:30PM
Saturday 10-May-25 2:00PM & 5:30PM & 8:30PM

Departing Oxford Return to Oxford

Airport shuttles are NOT VISIBLE in Emory's Passio Go application.

Departing Oxford Return to Oxford

Departing Oxford Return to Oxford

Departing Oxford Return to Oxford

Coaches depart from the Oxford Transportation Hub.
Pickup/dropoff is at North Terminal, lower level (NOT Ground Transportation). 

Use escalator to/from baggage claim.

Departing Oxford Return to Oxford

TO HARTSFIELD-JACKSON INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

FY 24-25 AIRPORT SHUTTLES
Cost: FREE

http://oxford.emory.edu/oxfordshuttle
Seats must be reserved, in advance, and are first-come first-served.


